Economical&Energy-wise
For large scale agricultural
and industrial ventilation
•	Low noise levels
•	Low capital cost, excellent value for money
•	High energy efficiency, less than 100 Watts per kg of air moved
•Type Q fans deliver 16.4 cfm/Watt (27.9m³/hour/Watt),
as verified by the BESS Test Laboratory at the University of Illinois Department of Agricultural & Biological Engineering

MS / MM	 MS = 	 Fan includes shutters;
	 MM =	 Fan supplied without shutters &
		  with mesh screens both sides
D / B	 Direct drive / Belt drive
A / G / S	 Impeller with blades ex aluminium /
	 Impeller with blades ex pre-galvanised
	 sheetmetal / Impeller with blades ex
	 stainless steel grade 430
0.55 / 0.75 / 1.1 / 1.5 kW	 Motor power in kW
M / T	 Single phase - 220V / Three phase 400V
LEGEND:
* dBA @ 7m (for comparison purposes only).
Model
Impeller A B C D E F Mass Motor Motor Power Noise Fan Airflow m3/s @ Pa
ø mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kW Amps supply Level* RPM 0 20 40 60 80 100
GFW-600-MSDS-0.55kWT 600 750 750 400 52 - - 31,2 0,55 1,75 3~/400V 74 1400 2,9 2,8 2,7 2,6 2,5 2,4
GFW-750-MSDS-0.75kWT 750 820 820 400 50 n/a n/a 44 0.75 2.2 3~/400V 66 960 3.7 3.45 3.2 2.9 2.6 2.2
GFW-750-MMDS-0.75kWT 750 820 820 400 50 n/a n/a 44 0.75 2.2 3~/400V 66 960
GFW-760-MSBA-0.55kWT 760 900 900 400 100 174 132 46 0.55 1.5 3~/400V 62 550 3.25 2.75 1.9 1 0.5 0.15
GFW-760-MMBA-0.55kWT 760 900 900 400 n/a 174 132 46 0.55 1.5 3~/400V 62 550
GFW-1000-MSBA-0.75kWT 1000 1100 1100 400 100 288 132 60 0.75 2.1 3~/400V 63 500 5.75 5 4 2.7 1.6 0.8
GFW-1000-MMBA-0.75kWT 1000 1100 1100 400 n/a 288 132 60 0.75 2.1 3~/400V 63 500
GFW-1000-MSBA-0.75kWM 1000 1100 1100 400 100 288 132 60 0.75 5.5 1~/230V 63 500 5.75 5 4 2.7 1.6 0.8
GFW-1000-MMBA-0.75kWM 1000 1100 1100 400 n/a 288 132 60 0.75 5.5 1~/230V 63 500
GFW-1250-MSBA-0.75kWT 1250 1380 1380 400 100 415 132 75 0.75 2.1 3~/400V 64 372 8.4 7.2 5.8 4 2.2
GFW-1250-MMBA-0.75kWT 1250 1380 1380 400 n/a 415 132 75 0.75 2.1 3~/400V 64 372
GFW-1250-MSBA-0.75kWM 1250 1380 1380 400 100 415 132 75 0.75 5.5 1~/230V 64 372 8.4 7.2 5.8 4 2.2
GFW-1250-MMBA-0.75kWM 1250 1380 1380 400 n/a 415 132 75 0.75 5.5 1~/230V 64 372
Ultra High Efficiency Type Q Fan – 16.4cfm/Watt
GFQ-1250-MSBS-1.1kWT 1270 1400 1400 450 53
Top & bottom
457.5
140 89 1.1 2.8 3~/400V 64 450 10.6 10.3 9.7 8.8 7.4 5.8
Sides
415
GFW-1250-MSBA-1.1kWT 1250 1380 1380 400 100 415 132 75 1.1 2.9 3~/400V 65 416 9.4 8.3 7.1 5.6 4.2 2.4
GFW-1250-MMBA-1.1kWT 1250 1380 1380 400 n/a 415 132 75 1.1 2.9 3~/400V 65 416
GFW-1400-MSBA-1.5kWT 1400 1540 1540 400 100 453 132 90 1.5 3.7 3~/400V 68 430 12 11 10 8.6 6.9 5.15
GFW-1400-MMBA-1.5kWT 1400 1540 1540 400 n/a 453 132 90 1.5 3.7 3~/400V 68 430